
 

 

2024 Term Dates 
 

 

Term                        Commences    Concludes  
1 Wednesday 31 January Friday 12 April 

2 Tuesday 30 April Friday 5 July 

3 Monday 22 July Thursday 26 September 

4 Monday 14 October Thursday 12 December  

Public Holidays (during school term)  
Term 1 Good Friday Friday 29 March 

 

Term 1 Easter Monday Monday 1 April 

Term 2 King’s Birthday Monday 10 June  
Staff PD Dates (Pupil Free Days)  
Term 1 30 January 

 

Term 2 29 April / 7 June 

Term 3 27 September 

Term 4 13 December  
School Hours  
NIDO Program (Thursday) 11:15am 12:30pm 

Parent Child Program  
(Wed, Thurs) 

9:15am 11:00am 

Pre - Primary Program 
(Mon-Wed, Wed-Fri or Mon-Fri) 

9.00 am 
Supervision from 8.30am 

3.00pm  

Primary 9.00 am 
Supervision from 8.30am 

3.00pm  

Extended Leave  
 
Please note that Southside Montessori School does not generally support extended leave for students. 
Applications are considered at the discretion of the Principal and will be considered under 
extenuating circumstances. 

 

 

 



 

 

 

2024 Calendar 
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School Holidays

Pupil Free Days

Public Holidays

P&F MeetingsWeekends

Naplan

September October November

School Starts

December

January February March April

May June July August


